A. VOLUME BASED RATES (FRANCHISE BASIS)

TARIFF FOR IMPLEMENTATION AT CFS-AMBAD FROM 14.10.2020

S.No. Description of work Tariff
1. Franchise Charges Volume based rates in Rs.
(per CBT/Container) Exclusive of taxes
Including Custom examination charges 20’ containers / CBT
when handling arranged by the party) 01 to 500 Rs. 800/-
(CHA/Party will be eligible for volume [501 to 1000 Rs. 800/-
based discount rate on the basis of no. of | Above 1000 Rs. 700/-
containers moved in a calendar year 40’ containers
from the date of implementation of the [0] to0 500 Rs.1600/-
tariff) 501 to 1000 Rs.1500/-
1001 to 3000 Rs.1300/-
Above 3000 Rs.1200/-

B. ON- WHEEL EXAMINATION

S.No | Description of work Volume based rates | Tariff (in Rs.)
In Rupees exclusive of | Non-Perishable Perishable
taxes
I On Wheel 200 40° 200 |40
Examination-FS
(i) Gate in of factory | 1to 1000 300 500 400 | 600
Stl}:ffid container, 2n- 1001 to 2000 300 | 500 300 | 500
whee examination,
sealing of container and Above 2001 300 500 300 | 400
gate out within six hrs.
Gate in of factory | 1to 1000 400 600 500 | 700
stuffed container, on-
siilie] examination, 1001 to 2000 400 600 400 | 600
sealing of container and | Above 2001 400 600 400 | 500
gate out within 6 to 12
hrs.
Gate in of factory |1 to 1000 500 700 600 | 800
stuffed container, on-
wiheel examination, 1001 to 2000 500 700 500 | 700
sealing of container and
gate out more than 12 Above 2001 500 700 500 | 600
hrs up to 24 hrs.
C. REEFER CHARGES
S. No. Description of work Tariff (Rs.)
(i) Reefer plugging charges 1000/- per TEU for 24 hrs.
from time of plugging
(ii) Reefer monitoring charges 250/- per TEU for 24 hrs.

from time of plugging




D. STORAGE CHARGES

S.No. | Description of work Tariff(Rs.)
(i) Covered 01 to 03 days from date of | Free
Export/Import arrival
04th to 17th day 40/- per sq. mt. per
week for first two
weeks
180 to 24t day 45/- per sq. mt. for
third weeks
Beyond 25" day 55/- per sq. mt.
from fourth week
onwards
(ii) Open 01 to 03 days from date of | Free
Export/Import arrival
(75% of covered rates) | 04th to 17th day 30/- per sq. mt. per
week for first two
weeks
18" to 24" day 34/- per sq. mt. for
' third weeks
Beyond 25" day 41/- per sq. mt.
from fourth week
onwards
(iii) Loaded container | No. of days 20’ 40’
(Rates/day) First five days including date | free free
of arrival
6™ to 15" day 106/- | 212/-
16' to 30™ day 212/- | 424/-
315 day onwards 350/- | 700/-
(iv) Empty container Up to 30 days 16/- 32/-
(Rates /day) 31 day onwards 21/- 42/-
(V) Bond Rates covered 83/-
(per sq. mtrs / week) open 62.25
E. OTHER CHARGES
S. No. Description of work Tariff (Rs.)
(i) Entry fee for air cargo per package 95/-
Remarks:
(i) GST and other statutory taxes shall be charged as applicable in vogue.
(ii)  Insurance charges 12.5 paise per week or part thereof per Rs.1000/- value + Custom duty
or part thereof
(iii)  Penalty of Rs.2000/- shall be charged on dis-honored / bounced cheque for any reason.
(iv)  Rs.500/- shall be charged per notice on issuance of Auction notice.




